


03-04 04-05 05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16
Hospitality Management (BS) C S
Honors College *
Human Development/Environmental Studies (BS)
Fashion Merchandise Child & Family Studies C *



Indiana University (69)

Program Review Timetable

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Student Support Programs

Admissions

Advising and Testing (Disability Services)

African American Cultural Center

Athletics

Bursar's Office

T|O|T|T

(0)]
B B R Y

T|O|T|T

Career Services

Counseling Center

Financial Aid

Greek Life

Health Service

0|0

Housing and Residence Life

International Affairs

Libraries

Public Safety

Registrar

Student Cooperative Association

Student Life

TOTAL

ST = Stamats Review

Updated: 11/1/10 - KEP

Program Review/Program Review Schedule/.doc




	Sheet1

