Hospitality Management (BS)
Honors College
Human Development/Environmental Studies (BS)
Fashion Merchandise Child & Family Studies

03-04 04-05 05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 C

_

C *

Indiana University (60)	Program Review Timetable												
Indiana University (69)	03-04	04-05	05-06	06-07	07-08	08-09	09-10	10-11	11-12	12-13	13-14	14-15	15-16
Student Support Programs													
Admissions					ST					*			
Advising and Testing (Disability Services)			Р	Р	Р	Р				*			
African American Cultural Center				Р	Р	Р				*			
Athletics			Р	Р	Р	Р		*					
Bursar's Office				Р	Р	Р				*			
Career Services		Р	С					*					
Counseling Center			С					*					
Financial Aid					ST					*			
Greek Life						С							
Health Service				Р	Р	Р				*			
Housing and Residence Life								*					
International Affairs					С					*			
Libraries		С					С						
Public Safety				С					*				
Registrar				Р	С					*			
Student Cooperative Association						С							
Student Life		Р	С					*					
TOTAL													

ST = Stamats Review

Updated: 11/1/10 - KEP

Program Review/Program Review Schedule/.doc